NTC Thermistor：TTS Series
Epoxy Bead Type for Temperature Sensing/Compensation
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                    47                    www.thinking.com.tw   2020.08
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optional Suffix
Y
RoHS
Compliant

3. Battery packs
4. Thermometers
 Part Number Code
1 2 3 .4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 Structure and Dimensions
   Note: D: 1.5mm is available upon request.
(Unit: mm)
R Type T Type
D
L
Red Enamelled CP
Wire
BLACK EPOXY
A
I
d
Soldered
Series Dmax. Amax. d L I
TTS1 1.8 6.0
0.30±0.02 70±5 2±0.5
TTS2 2.6 6.0
Tolerance
of R25
F ±1%
G ±2%
H ±3%
J ±5%
K ±10%
Tolerance of
B Value
1 ±1%
2 ±2%
3 ±3%
Definition
of
B Value
A B25/85
B B25/50
Appearance
R Φ0.30mm Red Enamelled CP Wire
T Φ0.30mm Blue Teflon CP Wire
(Unit: mm)
D
L
Blue Teflon CP Wire
BLACK EPOXY
A
I
d
Series Dmax. Amax. d L I
TTS1 1.8 6.0 0.30±0.02 70±5 2±0.5
NTC Thermistor：TTS Series
Epoxy Bead Type for Temperature Sensing/Compensation
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                    48                    www.thinking.com.tw   2020.08
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25°C
Tolerance
of
R25
B
Value
Tolerance
of
B value
Max.
Power